CONTRACT FOR WATER SERVICES

THIS CONTRACT, made and entered into or	this the day of	between:
Name:	Pho Pho	one#:
Service Add:	Mailing Add:	
Party of the FIRST PART, and WEBSTER Control Party: Witnesseth, that for and in consideration and the Second Party, its	on of the payment of a tap-or	n fee and the further payment of
Vebster County Water District.		
Failure on the part of the First Party to District or failure to pay the monthly charges shereafter, First Party desires to again become required to pay all outstanding charges, include	shall result in the termination a customer of the Webster (of the First Party's water service. County Water District, he/she shall
It is understood and agreed that the particle connection to be used to supply water nless the party of the First Part contracts for mount of \$500.00 will be paid by the party of econd Part agrees to install a 3/4" x 5/8" meter way. If farther, an additional fee will be charged	to the party of the First Part, a larger meter. A tap-on fee f the First Part to the party of er on the property of the First ged.	A 34" x 5/8" meter will be used for each 34" x 5/8" connection in the fthe Second Part. The part of the Part six feet from the road right-or
A reasonable water rate as approved by County Water District reserves the right to file hay be required to pay court costs in addition. The party of the First Part agrees to perform the party of the First Part agrees to perform the party of the First Part agrees to perform the party of the First Part agrees to perform the party of the First Part agrees to perform the party of the First Part agrees to perform the party of the First Part agrees to perform the party of t	e litigation for uncollected ac to the amount of the outstan	ecounts and parties of the First Part adding accounts.
ines, meters and read meters at a point on custonnection with right of ingress and egress for neter must be installed for each residence. The party of the First Part shall be response.	stomers property designated l r these purposes over custom ponsible for the installation as	by the District for each signed ner's property. Note: A separate and maintenance at his own expense
is service line from the Webster County Water ortion of his premises.	er District meter to the dwell	
		AUG 1 9 2015
The signing of this CONTRACT by a district and said execution thereof is in his/her		
ersonally liable on this contract.	official capacity only, and si	ve of the Webster County Water
Water Distance		ve of the Webster County Water
Webster County Water District	<u>Customer</u>	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
Webster County Water District Name & Title		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
Webster County Water District Name & Title	Customer	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE FEB 1 5 2003